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QSFP-SR4-200G

MTP®/MPO-16

QSFP-DD-SR8-400G

MTP®/MPO Array Cord for 400G to 200G

400G to 2x 200G 
Direct Connectivity

32 Port x 400Gigagit 
Ethernet L3 Switch

32 Port x 200Gigabit
 Ethernet L3 Switch

MTP®/MPO-8
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